
Description Weight CDWG NetRaid

Hardware Monitoring 15.0% 96.67 83.33

Advanced Support 10.0% 98.33 68.33

Parts Replacement 25.0% 100.00 83.33

Pricing 50.0% 66.29 100.00

92,186.05$                                  61,110.00$                                  

Did not include Jasper pricing 

in price comparison since it did 

not include monitoring

Did not include Jasper pricing 

in price comparison since it did 

not include monitoring

82.48 90.17
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Quoted Price

Notes

Total Score

Rank



Jasper

16.67

45.00

83.33

50.00

17,544.00$                                  

Price did not include 

monitoring. Lost 50% of pricing 

points as a result

52.83

3


